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Product
Dimensions

Material and
Specifications

Article Number:

Local Order Number
Type
Color

Features and Benefits

Quantity Per

Product Description

Short Description

Length L (Imperial)
Length L (Metric)
Width W (Imperial)
Width W (Metric)
Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

Width of Printable Area (imperial)

Width of printable area (metric)

Material
Material Shortcut
Operating Temperature

ROHS Compliant

Description:

597-00041

Fiber Optic Cable Marker, 3.5" x 1.75", Polyethylene,
Orange, 25/pkg

FOM-175

FOM

Orange (OG)

» Manufactured from thick .05" polyethylene for long term durability.

* Mounting holes for easy mounting using standard cable ties.

» Markers can be mounted in any direction, either vertically, horizontally, as a wrap-

around identification plate or as a flag for the best visual position on the cable
assembly.

pack

HellermannTyton's cable markers are made from .05" thick polyethylene and can be
marked using a permanent felt tip marker.

Fiber Optic Cable Marker, 3.5" x 1.75", Polyethylene, Orange, 25/pkg

1.75"
44.45mm
3.5"
88.9mm
1.75"
44.4mm
3.5"

88.90mm

Polyethylene (PE)
PE
-150°F to +149°F (-101°C to +65°C)

Yes
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597-00041 Hellermannlyton

Logistic and
Packaging
Package Quantity (Imperial) 25
Package Quantity (Metric) 25
Customs Number(Schedule B) 3919905060
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